Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 197
Dimensions in mm
Threaded stud DIN 976A
Stainless steel TIFSS
- Short threaded stud
-  M aterial:
Stainless steel, 304
Price each
Part number ØF L Qty per pack 1 to 4
TIF6-30/SS/B M6 30 100 54,12 F
TIF6-40/SS/B M6 40 100 55,44 F
TIF6-50/SS/B M6 50 100 60,16 F
TIF6-60/SS/B M6 60 100 66,64 F
TIF6-70/SS/B M6 70 100 73,56 F
TIF6-80/SS/B M6 80 100 79,59 F
TIF6-100/SS/B M6 100 100 92,55 F
TIF6-120/SS/B M6 120 100 105,50 F
TIF8-30/SS/B M8 30 100 56,72 F
TIF8-40/SS/B M8 40 100 66,64 F
TIF8-50/SS/B M8 50 100 77,01 F
TIF8-60/SS/B M8 60 100 92,11 F
TIF8-70/SS/B M8 70 100 106,78 F
TIF8-80/SS/B M8 80 100 121,47 F
TIF8-100/SS/B M8 100 100 133,54 F
TIF8-120/SS/B M8 120 100 148,23 F
TIF8-140/SS/B M8 140 100 169,38 F
TIF10-30/SS/B M10 30 100 80,89 F
TIF10-40/SS/B M10 40 100 97,73 F
TIF10-50/SS/B M10 50 100 114,55 F
TIF10-60/SS/B M10 60 100 130,10 F
TIF10-70/SS/B M10 70 100 142,18 F
TIF10-80/SS/B M10 80 100 156,86 F
TIF10-100/SS/B M10 100 100 186,64 F
TIF10-120/SS/B M10 120 100 216,86 F
TIF10-140/SS/B M10 140 100 250,54 F
TIF10-160/SS/B M10 160 100 285,07 F
TIF12-40/SS/B M12 40 100 149,08 F
TIF12-50/SS/B M12 50 100 181,02 F
TIF12-60/SS/B M12 60 100 207,80 F
TIF12-80/SS/B M12 80 100 263,48 F
TIF12-100/SS/B M12 100 100 315,70 F
TIF12-120/SS/B M12 120 100 370,54 F
TIF12-140/SS/B M12 140 100 426,20 F
TIF12-160/SS/B M12 160 100 493,98 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 15+
Disc. List -5% On request
L